
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/1/2017 to 2/28/2018

Bloomsburg High School
1200 Railroad Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815-3699

Justin Simpson
School Phone: 570-784-6100
Home Phone:
Fax: 570-387-3492
jsimpson@bloomsd.k12.pa.us

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Saturday 11/25/17 Blue Mountain High School Away 6:45 AM 9:00 AM

S Saturday 12/02/17 Williamsport Area Senior High School Away 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Friday 12/08/17 DKI Wrestling Tournament
Berwick Area High School
Bloomsburg High School
Bradford Area High School
Canton Area High School
Central Columbia HS
Elmer L Meyers  Jr/Sr HS
Hanover Area Jr/Sr HS
Mahanoy Area High School
Mt. Carmel HS
North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School
Pine Grove Area High School
Pottsville Area High School
Schuylkill Haven
South Williamsport Area HS
Sullivan County Jr/Sr HS
Tamaqua Area Sr High School
Troy Area Senior High School
Valley View High School
Warrior Run High School Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 12/09/17 DKI Wrestling Tournament
Berwick Area High School
Bloomsburg High School
Bradford Area High School
Canton Area High School
Central Columbia HS
Elmer L Meyers  Jr/Sr HS
Hanover Area Jr/Sr HS
Mahanoy Area High School
Mt. Carmel HS
North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School
Pine Grove Area High School
Pottsville Area High School
Schuylkill Haven
South Williamsport Area HS
Sullivan County Jr/Sr HS
Tamaqua Area Sr High School
Troy Area Senior High School
Valley View High School
Warrior Run High School Home 9:00 AM

Tuesday 12/12/17 Muncy Junior/Senior High School Away 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/14/17 Southern Columbia Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday 12/20/17 Benton Area MS/HS Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/21/17 Central Columbia HS Away 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Superentenident Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Dr. Donald Wheeler Mrs. Melissa Day Gina Marotta Justin Simpson
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Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Friday 12/29/17 OPEN DATE (Jim Thorpe Holiday Tournament) Away TBA TBA

Thursday 01/04/18 Hughesville Junior/Senior High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/06/18 Line Mountain High School (Line Mountain
Duals)

Away 6:45 AM 9:00 AM

Thursday 01/18/18 Mt. Carmel HS Away 5:45 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday 01/23/18 Selinsgrove Area Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/25/18 Warrior Run High School Away 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 01/26/18 Panther Valley Senior High School (Coal Cracker
Inv.)

Away TBA TBA

Saturday 01/27/18 Panther Valley Senior High School (Coal Cracker
Inv.)

Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 02/06/18 Sugar Valley Rural Charter School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/08/18 South Williamsport Area HS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 02/17/18 OPEN DATE (Wrestling Sectionals @
Hughesville High School)

Away 9:00 AM

Friday 02/23/18 OPEN DATE (Wrestling Districts @ Williamsport
HS)

Away TBA TBA 5:00 PM

Saturday 02/24/18 OPEN DATE (Wrestling Districts @ Williamsport
HS)

Away TBA 8:00 AM

Superentenident Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Dr. Donald Wheeler Mrs. Melissa Day Gina Marotta Justin Simpson

11/29/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 2


